
                                                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                        

9" Patio Pot Tomato
Tomato - Red Robin

$10.00

BETWEEN 4:00 PM - 7:30 PM - ALTERNATE PICKUP LOCATION IF IT IS RAINING WILL BE AT THE NEW WARMING HOUSE

LYNDE GREENHOUSE & NURSERY

www.lyndegreenhouse.com

11.00" Round Black w/Cage     
Tomato - Mega Bite

$15.00

6.5" Vegetable Garden             
Flat of 6 Plants

$26.00

12.00" Hanging Basket          
Strawberry $24.00

10.00" Hanging Basket          
New Guinea Impatiens Assorted

$25.00 

PURCHASE TOTALS: $74.00

ORGANIZATION:  PINE CITY YOUTH HOCKEY                                 SELLER KEEPS THIS FORM
SELLER'S NAME:                                                                                 PHONE #                   

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: PINE CITY YOUTH HOCKEY OR PCYH   

TO
TA

L

BU
YE

RS
 N

AM
E

SA
M

PL
E 

BU
YE

R

PLANT SALE BEGINS 3/1/2024 - 3/29/2024                                                                                                                                
MONEY & ORDER FORMS WILL BE COLLECTED  
FRIDAY, MARCH 29TH FROM 3:00PM - 5:30PM 

IF THIS TIME DOES NOT WORK FOR YOU PLEASE CONTACT AMY IN ADVANCE OF THIS DATE AT 952-210-3436
PLANTS WILL BE DELIVERED ON FRIDAY MAY 3rd  AT THE PINE CITY CIVIC CENTER PARKING LOT AND WILL BE READY FOR PICKUP                                                                                             

1

2

$25.00 

$35.00 

$35.00 

$35.00 

$35.00 

$15.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$15.00 

12.00" Hanging Basket             
Tomato 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

11.00'' Round Patio Pot            
Geranium Purple
11.00'' Round Patio Pot             
Geranium Red
11.00'' Round Patio Pot            
Geranium Salmon
11.00'' Round Patio Pot            
Geranium White
13.00'' Patio Pot                        
Coleus

10.00'' Hanging Basket  
Geranium Assorted Colors
10.00'' Hanging Basket  
Impatiens Mixed Colors

10.00'' Hanging Basket        
Petunia Mixed Colors
9.00'' Round Patio Pot               
Begonia Hiemalis Assorted

9.00'' Round Patio Pot            
Gerbera Daisy Assorted

$15.00 

10.00'' Hanging Basket      
Begonia Red Dragon Wing 
10.00'' Hanging Basket      
Begonia Hiemalis Assorted 
10.00'' Hanging Basket  
Calibrachoa Mixed Colors
10.00'' Hanging Basket              
Fuchsia Assorted

$24.00 

11.00'' Round Patio Pot            
Geranium Pink

$25.00 

13.00'' Patio Pot            
Geranium Combination

13.00'' Patio Pot        
Combination Shade

13.00'' Patio Pot                  
Combination Sun

9.00" Round Patio Pot         
Coleus Assorted

http://www.lyndegreenhouse.com/
http://www.lyndegreenhouse.com/
http://www.lyndegreenhouse.com/
http://www.lyndegreenhouse.com/

	Flower Fundraiser

