

www.lyndegreenhouse.com

**ORGANIZATION:** PINE CITY YOUTH HOCKEY

**SELLER KEEPS THIS FORM** 

SELLER'S NAME:

PHONE #

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: PINE CITY YOUTH HOCKEY OR PCYH

PLANT SALE BEGINS 3/1/2024 - 3/29/2024 MONEY & ORDER FORMS WILL BE COLLECTED FRIDAY, MARCH 29TH FROM 3:00PM - 5:30PM

IF THIS TIME DOES NOT WORK FOR YOU PLEASE CONTACT AMY IN ADVANCE OF THIS DATE AT 952-210-3436

PLANTS WILL BE DELIVERED ON FRIDAY MAY 3rd AT THE PINE CITY CIVIC CENTER PARKING LOT AND WILL BE READY FOR PICKUP

BETWEEN 4:00 PM - 7:30 PM - ALTERNATE PICKUP LOCATION IF IT IS RAINING WILL BE AT THE NEW WARMING HOUSE												
	BUYERS NAME	SAMPLE BUYER										TOTAL
10.00" Hanging Basket Begonia Red Dragon Wing	\$25.00											
10.00" Hanging Basket Begonia Hiemalis Assorted	\$25.00	2										
10.00" Hanging Basket Calibrachoa Mixed Colors	\$25.00											
10.00" Hanging Basket	\$25.00											
Fuchsia Assorted  10.00" Hanging Basket	\$25.00											
Geranium Assorted Colors  10.00" Hanging Basket	\$25.00											
Impatiens Mixed Colors  10.00" Hanging Basket												
New Guinea Impatiens Assorted  10.00" Hanging Basket	\$25.00											
Petunia Mixed Colors  9.00" Round Patio Pot	\$25.00											
Begonia Hiemalis Assorted  9.00" Round Patio Pot	\$15.00											
Coleus Assorted	\$15.00											
9.00" Round Patio Pot Gerbera Daisy Assorted	\$15.00											
11.00" Round Patio Pot Geranium Pink	\$25.00											
11.00" Round Patio Pot Geranium Purple	\$25.00											
11.00" Round Patio Pot Geranium Red	\$25.00											
11.00" Round Patio Pot Geranium Salmon	\$25.00											
11.00" Round Patio Pot Geranium White	\$25.00											
13.00" Patio Pot Coleus	\$35.00											
13.00" Patio Pot	\$35.00											
Geranium Combination  13.00" Patio Pot	\$35.00											
Combination Sun  13.00" Patio Pot	\$35.00											
Combination Shade  6.5" Vegetable Garden	\$26.00											
Flat of 6 Plants  9" Patio Pot Tomato	\$10.00											
Tomato - Red Robin 11.00" Round Black w/Cage												
Tomato - Mega Bite  12.00" Hanging Basket	\$15.00											
Strawberry	\$24.00											
12.00" Hanging Basket Tomato	\$24.00	1										
PURCHASE TOTALS:		\$74.00										